FY 2014 Preliminary CDSOA Amounts Available as of 4/30/14

Commerce Amount
Case Case Name Available
Number to Disburse
A337806 Individually Quick Frozen Red Raspberries/Chile $832.40
A351838 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/Brazil $21.11
A351840 Certain Orange Juice/Brazil ($2,684,346.21)
A357812 Honey/Argentina $496.54
A412801 Ball Bearings/United Kingdom $16,466.33
A412801 Cylindrical Roller Bearings/United Kingdom $4,426.17

A423808
A427801
A427820
A428602
A428801
A428820
A428825
A428830
A475059
A475601
A475801
A475818
A485805
A508604
A533809
A533813
A533820
A533824
A533840
A549807
A549817
A549821
A549822
A552801
A557805
A557809
A559801
A565801
A570504
A570803
A570822
A570827
A570831
A570832
A570846
A570848
A570851
A570863
A570866
A570868
A570875
A570881
A570886
A570890

Stainless Steel Plate in Coils/Belgium

Ball Bearings/France

Stainless Steel Bar/France

Brass Sheet and Strip/Germany

Ball Bearings/Germany

Seamless Pipe/Germany

Stainless Steel Sheet and Strip/Germany

Stainless Steel Bar/Germany

Pressure-Sensitive Plastic Tape/ltaly

Brass Sheet and Strip/Italy

Ball Bearings/Italy

Pasta/ltaly

Small-Diameter Carbon Steel Seamless Pipe/Romania
Industrial Phosphoric Acid/lsreal

Forged Stainless Steel Flanges/India

Preserved Mushrooms/India

Hot-Rolled Steel Products/India

Polyethylene Terephthalate Film, Sheet and Strip (PET Film)/India
Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/India
Carbon Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Thailand
Hot-Rolled Steel Products/Thailand

Polyethylene Retail Carrier Bags/Thailand

Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/Thailand
Certain Frozen Fish Fillets/Vietnam

Extruded Rubber Thread/Malaysia

Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Malaysia

Ball Bearings/Singapore

Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Philippines
Petroleum Wax Candles/China

Axes and Adzes/Bars and Wedges/Hammers and Sledges/Picks and Mattocks/China

Helical Spring Lock Washers/China
Cased Pencils/China

Fresh Garlic/China

Pure Magnesium/China

Brake Rotors/China

Crawfish Tail Meat/China

Preserved Mushrooms/China
Honey/China

Folding Gift Boxes/China

Folding Metal Tables and Chairs/China
Non-Malleable Cast Iron Pipe Fittings/China
Mallable Iron Pipe Fittings/China
Polyethylene Retail Carrier Bags/China
Wooden Bedroom Furniture/China

$3,249,470.78
($14,832.52)
$167.58
$279.53
$4,330.90
$18.28
$9,387.41
$314.50
$0.13
$0.47
$477,882.93
$30,315.08
$3,666.98
$19,585.83
$945.28
$3,513.66
$75,339.02
$52,448.41
$19,935.76
$442.37
$141,551.45
$371,894.90
($3,356.41)
($3,898.86)
$365,944.27
$8.34
$0.49
$104.14
$52,383.36
$310,471.50
$2,153.83
$464.20
$3,335,686.51
$96,724.97
$85,464.13
$2,687,300.70
$567.42
$4,060,300.99
$52.73
$817.56
$461.30
$204,414.69
$66,019.59
$4,256,174.54




Commerce Amount
Case Case Name Available
Number to Disburse
A570891 Hand Trucks and Certain Parts Thereof/China $510,373.80
A570893 Certain Frozen Warmwater Shrimp and Prawns/China $429,961.40
A570894 Certain Tissue Paper Products/China $576,134.48
A570898 Chlorinated Isocyanurates/China $1,232,870.83
A570901 Certain Lined Paper School Supplies/China $39,396.89
A580008 Color Television Receivers/Korea $187.67
A580507 Malleable Cast Iron Pipe Fittings/Korea $20,743.01
A580605 Color Picture Tubes/Korea $3,736.35
A580809 Circular Welded Nonalloy Steel Pipe/Korea $1,113.88
A580810 Welded ASTM A-312 Stainless Steel Pipe/Korea $5,782.28
A580812 Korean DRAMSs of 1 Megabit and Above/France $214.57
A580813 Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Korea $36,013.90
A580816 Corrosion-Resistant Carbon Steel Flat Products/Korea $19,720,148.67
A580839 Polyester Staple Fiber/Korea $8,321.32
A583009 Color Television Receivers/Taiwan $564,647.34
A583508 Porcelain-on-Steel Cooking Ware/Taiwan $23,927.61
A583605 Carbon Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Taiwan $92.00
A583816 Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Pipe Fittings/Taiwan $1,598.76
A583821 Forged Stainless Steel Flanges/Taiwan $2,707.68
A583831 Stainless Steel Sheet and Strip/Taiwan $15,482.31
A588015 Television Receivers/Japan $10,493.15
A588028 Roller Chain/Japan $383.19
A588054 Tapered Roller Bearings 4 Inches and Under/Japan $1,216.00
A588405 Cellular Mobile Telephones/Japan $1,048.61
A588604 Tapered Roller Bearings Over 4 Inches/Japan $429.11
A588605 Malleable Cast Iron Pipe Fittings/Japan $8.48
A588804 Ball Bearings/Japan $73,647.25
A588804 Cylindrical Roller Bearings/Japan $63,908.96
A588804 Spherical Plain Bearings/Japan $2,105.19
C357813 Honey/Argentina $7,900.48
C423809 Stainless Steel Plate in Coils/Belgium $62,149.88
C475815 Seamless Pipe/ltaly $1,204.05
C475819 Pasta/ltaly $10,662.29
C508605 Industrial Phosphoric Acid/lsrael $59,310.76
C533063 Iron Metal Castings/India $1,538.59
C533821 Hot-Rolled Steel Products/India $1,690,215.91
C533825 Polyethylene Therephtalate Film, Sheet and Strip (PET Film)/India $238,701.76
C535001 Cotton Shop Towels/Pakistan $1,243.58
C549818 Hot-Rolled Steel Products/Thailand $87,277.84
C580602 Top-of-the-Stove Stainless Steel Cooking Ware/Korea $177.14
C580818 Corrosion-Resistant Carbon Steel Flat Products/Korea $76,149.97
C580851 DRAMs and DRAM Modules/Korea $8,747.37

Note: Liquidations, reliquidations, protests, and other events affecting entries may take place between
now and the fiscal year end, causing the final amounts available for disbursement to be higher or lower
than the preliminary amounts. Also, negative amounts indicate reliquidations on cases where CDSOA

disbursements were made in a prior year.

Subtotal $42,894,789.37

Adjustments
Grand Total $45,601,223.37

$2,706,434.00




